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09/09/2025 | 162km | 99 starting

CAT BARBOZA Juan Manuel
CAT LANGE Tyler

CAT DE ROSSI Lucas

CAT VAHTRA Norman
CAT SMIT Willie

CAT GIDICH Yevgeniy
TFT DURIC Porde

TFT FORTIN Filippo

TFT ARASHIRO Yukiya
TFT MEO Felix James

TFT RAJOVIC Dusan

TFT NENCINI Tommaso
FNX EEFTING-BLOEM Roy
FNX MONK Cyrus

FNX BOGDANOVICS Maris
FNX KARABUTOV llya

FNX SHAKOTKO Aleksandr
FNX RAPP Jonas

MSS MULAGALEYEV Vladimir
MSS TEESE Ronan

MSS TEESE Aidan

MSS LU Jiacheng

MSS DENG Penghai

THT JOBBER James

THT ORMISTON Callum
THT DA SILVA Tiano

THT YOULtiming—

THT YAO Yongqi

WZS BATT Ethan

WZS WOUTERS Rutger
WZS JENNER Samuel

WZS ETXEBERRIA Asier
WZS AMAN Awet

WZS CHEN Yusheng

LNS SALBY Alexander
LNS SHNYRKO Alexei

LNS TSISHKOU Raman
LNS MUDGWAY Luke

LNS PELLAUD Simon

LNS KENCH Josh

PHV RASCH Jesper

PHV DUBA Maxime

PHV DE JONG Nino

PHV TIJSEN Tristan

PHV VEELERS Teun

PHV OOSTERVELD Steijn
TSG SALEH Mohd Harrif
TSG MOHD ZARIFF Muhammad Nur Aiman
TSG CAHYADI Aiman

TSG HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman
TSG PRONSKIY Vadim
TSG ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman Bin

COL20000927
RSA20031219
FRA19950816
EST19961123
RSA19921229
KAZ19960519
SRB20000621
ITA19890201
JPN19840922
NZL19970403
SRB19971119
ITA20000910
NED19890904
AUS19961107
LAT19911119
KAZ20040726
RUS19990508
GER19940716
KAZ20020417
AUS20031127
AUS20031127
CHN20010913
CHN19980426
GBR19940109
RSA20000802
RSA20010417
CHN19991006
CHN20031029
NZL19980820
BEL19910810
AUS19970402
ESP19980719
ERI20030324
CHN20040507
DEN19980604
BLR19940512
BLR19941202
NZL19960612
SUI19921106
NZL20010506
NED19980322
NED20041002
NED20031119
NED20060405
NED20011102
NED20051106
MAS19880915
MAS19971001
INA19931116
MAS19990619
KAZ19980604
MAS19990322
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LAAS Martin

NISU Oskar

LAUK Karl Patrick
KARPENKO Gleb
INJYENYER Bilguun
KOUT Oskar
AITKEN Jack
CARMAN Ben
COOPER William
FITZSIMONS Mitchel
HADDEN Nate
TSEN Ren Bao

CBW SCOTT Cameron

CBW CHRISTIE-JOHNSTON Alastair

CBW DOHLER Jack

CBW CAMPBELL Max
CBW HEFFERNAN William
CBW MARCKS Edward
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CAMINGAO Rush
CAJUCOM Ean

NIETO Edgar

SANCHEZ Eugenio
FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel
QUICK Blake

HOPKINS Dylan

SAENTA Tanawat
PHONARJTHAN Patompob
LAU Wan Yau Vincent
BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene
KIM Euro

LIM Jongwon

JOUNG Seunghwa

JE Hwanjun

GU Seonggwan

SONG Minseong
BELOHVOSCIKS Kristians
SIDLO Déniel

MALKOV Kirill

CHUNG KI Ngai
KUROEDA Shiki
KUROEDA Saya—
SUMIYOSHI Kota

ASO Keisuke
TAKEMURA Taku—
HARADA Hiroaki—

NG Pak Hang

MOW Ching Yin

TSO Kai Kwong

CHU Tsun Wai

WU Chun Yin

CHEUNG Shi Ho

EST19930915
EST19940811
EST19970109
EST20011027
MGL20040531
EST20050920
AUS19950531
AUS19950622
AUS20040305
NZL20030109
AUS20051119
MAS20030120
AUS19980104
AUS19980329
AUS20051220
AUS20010515
AUS20041213
AUS20061209
PHI20040222
PHI20020620
ESP19860728
ESP19990310
PHI20041020
AUS20000226
AUS20010923
THA20050523
THA19970622
HKG19960923
MGL19941015
KOR19991007
KOR20050117
KOR20030620
KOR20050628
KOR20050527
KOR20060425
LAT20020201
HUN20030723
RUS20021012
HKG20040611
JPN19920108
JPN19950928
JPN19910701
JPN19920414
JPN19970928
JPN19930811
HKG19990222
HKG19950605
HKG20000725
HKG20010709
HKG20060627
HKG20060522



